Building

Ballman Elementary School
Barling Elementary School
Beard Elementary School
Belle Point Center
Bonneville Elementary School
Carnall Elementary School
Cavanaugh Elementary School
Chaffin Middle School
Cook Elementary School
Darby Middle School
Euper Lane Elementary
Fairview Elementary School
Howard Elementary School
Kimmons Middle School
Morrison Elementary School
Northside High School
Orr Elementary School
Park Elementary School
Ramsey Middle School
Southside High School
Spradling Elementary School
Sunnymede Elementary School
Sutton Elementary School
Tilles Elementary School
Woods Elementary School
Fort Smith Virtual Academy
District % Achieving 95%
52.32%

FSPS Student Attendance Rate Report for Scorecard
Summary Snapshot: Building Attendance/Student Achieving 95% and District Attendance Percentage

School Year: 2024-2025 through February 6, 2025

Each Student's Attendance Rate was calculated to determine if they met the 95% criteria.
Total Students include all students with at least 10 membership days in the building

Total Count over 95%
During Time Frame
171

185
146
12
151
89
137
428
227
338
202
339
148
312
186
1,174
140
211
503
1,491
134
221
193
154
332
129
Total District Students
14,814

Total Students
Enrolled 10+ During Time Frame
324

323
327
78
297
196
310
803
471
774
413
737
311
796
507
2,390
278
440
979
2,358
339
527
417
370
531
189
Total District Count Over 95
7,750

Building Attendance Rate
During Time Frame
92.77%

93.96%
91.65%
70.57%
93.26%
91.06%
92.27%
93.29%
92.82%
91.64%
92.66%
91.34%
92.70%
90.76%
91.27%
90.98%
92.80%
91.76%
91.77%
92.89%
91.07%
92.10%
91.59%
91.23%
94.66%
93.27%
Total District Absences
110,320

% Achieving 95%

52.78%
57.28%
44.65%
15.38%
50.84%
45.41%
44.19%
53.30%
48.20%
43.67%
48.91%
46.00%
47.59%
39.20%
36.69%
49.12%
50.36%
47.95%
51.38%
63.23%
39.53%
41.94%
46.28%
41.62%
62.52%
68.25%
Total District Membership
1,382,993

2023-2024 Elementary
2023-2024 Middle
2023-2024 High School

FSPS Student Attendance Rate Report for Scorecard thru February 6 February Board Report

District Attendance Rate
92.02%

92.43%
91.70%
91.26%
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