FSPS Student Attendance Rate Report for Scorecard

Summary Snapshot: Building Attendance/Student Achieving 95% and District Attendance Percentage School Year: 2024-2025 through February 6, 2025

Each Student's Attendance Rate was calculated to determine if they met the 95% criteria.

Building Attendance Rate

Total Students include all students with at least 10 membership days in the building

Total Students

Building	Total Count over 95% During Time Frame	Total Students Enrolled 10+ During Time Frame	Building Attendance Rate During Time Frame	% Achieving 95%	
Ballman Elementary School	171	324	92.77%	52.78%	
Barling Elementary School	185	323	93.96%	57.28%	
Beard Elementary School	146	327	91.65%	44.65%	
Belle Point Center	12	78	70.57%	15.38%	
Bonneville Elementary School	151	297	93.26%	50.84%	
Carnall Elementary School	89	196	91.06%	45.41%	
Cavanaugh Elementary School	137	310	92.27%	44.19%	
Chaffin Middle School	428	803	93.29%	53.30%	
Cook Elementary School	227	471	92.82%	48.20%	
Darby Middle School	338	774	91.64%	43.67%	
Euper Lane Elementary	202	413	92.66%	48.91%	
Fairview Elementary School	339	737	91.34%	46.00%	
Howard Elementary School	148	311	92.70%	47.59%	
Kimmons Middle School	312	796	90.76%	39.20%	
Morrison Elementary School	186	507	91.27%	36.69%	
Northside High School	1,174	2,390	90.98%	49.12%	
Orr Elementary School	140	278	92.80%	50.36%	
Park Elementary School	211	440	91.76%	47.95%	
Ramsey Middle School	503	979	91.77%	51.38%	
Southside High School	1,491	2,358	92.89%	63.23%	
Spradling Elementary School	134	339	91.07%	39.53%	
Sunnymede Elementary School	221	527	92.10%	41.94%	
Sutton Elementary School	193	417	91.59%	46.28%	
Tilles Elementary School	154	370	91.23%	41.62%	
Woods Elementary School	332	531	94.66%	62.52%	
Fort Smith Virtual Academy	129	189	93.27%	68.25%	
District % Achieving 95%	Total District Students	Total District Count Over 95	Total District Absences	Total District Membership	District Attendance
52.32%	14,814	7,750	110,320	1,382,993	92.02%

2023-2024 Elementary 2023-2024 Middle 2023-2024 High School 92.43% 91.70% 91.26%